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drummond golf

AUSTRALIA'S BIGGEST

GOLF WESTERN AUSTRALIA (INC)

MEN'S COUNTRY WEEK 2024
Proudly Sponsored By

DRUMMOND GOLF

golf

Golf. Makes life better.

EVENT ONE - 18 HOLES STABLEFORD

MONDAY 30th SEPTEMBER
NEDLANDS GOLF CLUB

1st TEE

11:00AM  Glen Jolliffee * Capel
11:07 AM Rob Burden * Capel
11:14 AM Allan lliman * Capel
11:21 AM Duncan Scott * Capel
11:28 AM Murray Price * Capel
11:35 AM Kim Rose * Toodyay
11:42AM  Gillam Jones * Calingiri
11:49 AM Colin Clark Margaret River
11:56 AM  Stephen Edwards Collie
12:03 PM Drew Wilkins Kondinin
12:10 PM Bruce Jackson Collie
12:17 PM Brian Banks Collie
12:24 PM Jay Robinson Collie
12:31PM Clayton Flynn Collie
12:38 PM Phil Rabjones Collie
12:45 PM Connor Mumme Collie

6680402134
6680400443
6680401160
6680400358
6680401260
6520200003
6600200085
6680900730
6680500416
6660400001
6680559015
6680500042
6680500364
6680500143
6680559058
6680500586

Peter Steicke
David Laird
Gary Old

Eric Annandale
Jamie Pitchers
Andrew Donkin

Tuhiwai McRoberts

Mark Coyne
Dene Solomon
Mike Ryder
Nicholas Hocking
Murray Riseley
Chris Godden
Scott Ballantyne
Wayne Palumbo
Blair Malatesta

* Mount Barker

* Collie

* Collie

* Collie

* Collie

* Pinjarra

* Tambellup
Tambellup
Perenjori
Toodyay
Toodyay
Toodyay
Busselton
Cuballing
Narrogin

Collie

6690700041
6680500127
6680500583
6680500151
6680500591
6050402397
6691000083
6691000035
6700600002
6520200024
6520200048
6520200021
6401310844
6580200035
6580800076
6680500445

Andy Young
Michel Dujardin
Michael Hulse
Shane Woods
Rob Dickson
Allan Hastie
Tim Buller

Paul Moyses
Jaydon Ellery
Neil Donaldson
Terence Scanlan
Dale Brede
Daniel Ridgeway
Richard Benfield
Mark Turner
Paul Turner

*

*

*

*

*

*

*Denotes cart user. Players must book their own carts with the pro shop.

Riverview
Pickering Brook
Darkan
Tambellup
Busselton
Narrogin
Darkan

Collie

Collie

Busselton
Pickering Brook
Pickering Brook
Pickering Brook
Pickering Brook
Pickering Brook

Pickering Brook

6590200007
6540400143
6580300017
6691000025
6680402439
6580800051
6580300002
6680500420
6680500446
6680410787
6540400144
6540400142
6540400173
6540400085
6540400160
6540400125

Possible carts - TBC

Cobus Botha
Michael Ryan
Craig Reeves
Wayne Barnett
Mike Clark
Rodney Shemeld
Dave Johnson

Shayne Boothey
Gary Domoney
Tom Light

Allan Sanderson
Ron Crabbe
Glenn Bone
Barry Bastow

* Busselton

* Busselton

* Lake Grace

* Dunsborough
* Cuballing

* Goomalling

Busselton

Narrogin
Busselton
Busselton
Capel
Capel
Capel
Capel

13 Carts

6680302117
6680301826
6590200007
6680700111
6580200084
6600300149

6680355087

6580800222
6680401886
6680301488
6680401283
6680410787
6680410124
6680402073
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golf

Golf. Makes life better.

EVENT ONE - 18 HOLES STABLEFORD

MONDAY 30th SEPTEMBER

LAKELANDS COUNTRY CLUB

1st TEE

11:15AM  Shaun Byrnes * Cunderdin
11:22AM Al Whyte * Kondinin
11:29 AM lan Carlshausen * Dongara
11:36 AM  Craig Higgins * Munglinup
11:43 AM Rob Elliott Miling

11:50 AM Simon Hanna Broomehill
11:57 AM Natham Turner Miling

12:04 PM Gerry Heavey Ballidu
12:11 PM Greg O'Neil Moora Lake View
12:18 PM David Glover Watheroo
12:25PM  Dylan Pieper Albany
12:32PM  Jayden Glover Watheroo
12:39 PM Kody Glover Watheroo
10th TEE

11:15AM  Wayne Galloway * Hopetoun Everett
11:22AM  Fred Knight * Denmark
11:229AM  Nick Terrigno * Manjimup
11:36 AM  Frank Italiano * Harvey
11:43 AM Russell Dennis Miling

11:50 AM Darcey Burcham Kendenup
11:57 AM Tom Sayers Miling

12:04 PM Wade Pearson Miling

12:11 PM Jay Turner Miling

12:18 PM Kit Lefroy Watheroo
12:25 PM Bailey Mutter Three Springs
12:32 PM Jamie Mullins Watheroo
12:39 PM Jedd Host Bunbury

6400800094
6660400012
6401000168
6570300147
6620400058
6690200014
6620400041
6620100013
6530900299
6620600001
6690102889
6620600003
6620600033

6640100006
6400900066
6510500234
6680801584
6620400002
6690500102
6620400017
6620400014
6620400038
6620600036
6700700062
6620600030
6680204641

Glenn Reeves
Sam Bennetts
Greg Normington
Terry Reeves

Alan Goodall
Brett Blechyden
Shane Blechynden
Neil Haywood
Geoff Poultney
Les Marsden
Henry Blechynden
Ash Groves

Aiden Broun

Gerard Hegarty
Regan Davis
Jeff Gale

Robert Whiley
Jeremy Groves
Peter House
Simon Purse
Vance Blechynden
Ryan Sheridan
Chris Rawes
Cohen Sheridan
Colin Gibson
Michael Wallace

*

*

*

*

*

Geraldton
Geraldton
Geraldton
Collie
Broomehill
Pingelly
Kweda
Exmouth
Kweda
Busselton
Kweda
Miling

Coorow

Wagin
Harvey
Harvey
Gingin
Kendenup
Boyup Brook
Boyup Brook
Brookton
Brookton
Brookton
Brookton
Wundowie

Boyup Brook

6630300282
6630300115
6630300264
6680559023
6690200012
6580900025
6500400001
6401400015
6500400005
6680355886
6500400027
6620400065
6700200093

6581000158
6680802195
6680801092
6530500161
6690500116
6510200097
6510200040
6500200005
6500200032
6500200013
6500200111
6520300133
6510200049

Wayne Hegarty
Mark Davis
Kevin Burton
Gary Jones
Stuart Hobley
Richard Oxford
Alan Morley
Laurie Morley
Kevin Pratt
Jeremy Lister
Graham Halton
Peter Shine
Ross Johnstone

Greg Abraham
Howard Lane
Thys Gorter
Brett De Beaux
Ken Adams
Michael Lowe
Mark Sanders
Reece Taylor
Glenn Taylor
Tom Mussared
Simon Haywood

Timothy Adams

*

*

*

*

*

*

*Denotes cart user. Players must book their own carts with the pro shop.

Bunbury
Harvey
Waroona
Harvey
Cunderdin
Denmark
Harvey
Harvey
Harvey
Harvey
Harvey
Harvey

Katanning

Harvey
Harvey
Gingin
Dongara
Wagin
Harvey
Gingin
Wagin
Gingin
Cunderdin

Goomalling

Kukerin

6680205496
6680802150
6540705016
6680802042
6400800097
6400900336
6680800210
6680800044
6680801901
6680801143
6680801772
6680801209
6580500282

6680802131
6680801873
6530500160
6401000047
6581000101
6680801152
6530500102
6581000221
6530500002
6400800124
6600300018

6590100013

Andrew Gibbons
Steve Mirco
Horrie Wallis
Peter Jenkin
Steve Bookham

Paul Harbron

Brett Blechynden
Hayden Venkatachalam
Adrian Baer

Les Wolfe

William Diack

Mathew Andrijasevich
Terry Garner

Paul Webb

Ron Thompson
Jack Jasper

Trevor Patterson
Kerry Haalse
Steve Baker
Graham Buckland
Richard Slattery
Alan Johns

John Reeymeyer
Matthew Poultney

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Broomehill
Denmark
Denmark
Wagin

Denmark

Denmark
Pingelly

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Wundowie
Wundowie
Hopetoun Everett
Dongara
Cunderdin
Wagin
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Kweda

16 Carts

6690200038
6400900251
6400900187
6581000175
6400900188

6400900345
6580900025
6511000141
6400900405
6400900060
6400900527

6520300075
6520300108
6640100080
6401000175
6400800108
6581000127
6400900064
6400900485
6400900371
6400900047
6400900144
6400900380
6500400021
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DRUMMOND GOLF

golf

Golf. Makes life betler.

EVENT ONE - 18 HOLES STABLEFORD
MONDAY 30th SEPTEMBER

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN GOLF CLUB

1st TEE

11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
11:51 AM
11:58 AM
12:05 PM
12:12PM
12:19PM
12:26 PM
12:33 PM
12:40 PM
12:47 PM

10th TEE

11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
11:51 AM
11:58 AM
12:05 PM
12:12PM
12:19PM
12:26 PM
12:33 PM
12:40 PM
12:47 PM
12:54 PM

Graham Motzel
Nino Caporaso
Jarred Crees
Albert Koper
Harold Loxton
Robert Gearing
Ben Ketteringham
Darren O'Neill
Murray Clausen
Jon Attwell
Matthew Simmons
Ivan Dart

Mark Goodfield
Warren Crook
David Campbell
Steve Wilson
Leon Della Bosca
Michael Paterson
Jamie Forbes
Tim Paterson
Justin Watts
Brian Waterhouse
Tom Pendergast
Marco Viviers
Lincoln Pearce

* Busselton
* Merredin
* Merredin
* Merredin
* Albany
Merredin
Spalding Park
Merredin
Merredin
Dalwallinu
Bunbury

Pingaring

* Merredin

* Merredin

* Merredin

* Merredin

* Southern Cross
Ledge Point
Northam
Mukinbudin
Merredin
Merredin
Goldfields
Esperance

Green Range

6680355947
6550300013
6550300194
6550300033
6690102971
6550300025
6630790840
6550300189
6550500041
6620200074
6680204041

6590400060

6550300027
6550300178
6660800117
6550300182
6550600010
6403300178
6402200745
6720300101
6550300049
6550500022
6560901675
6570201023
6401600081

Dominic Ripepi
Callum Creek
Steve Paterson
Andy Dow
Trevor Waterhouse
Kyle Davis
Jordan Dwyer
Billy Pearce
Craig Anning
Al Fasolo

Jp Coetzer
Peter Moir

Glen Crees

Jim Campbell
Chris Salmon
Lyndsay Barker
Murray O'Byrne
Greg Goodman
Phil Hastie
Stephen Denman
Victor Rowe
Steve Wilson
Terry Armstrong
Evan Wyatt
Craig Hardy

* Merredin
* Merredin
* Mukinbudin
* Sanctuary
* Merredin
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Albany
Albany
Albany
Tammin

Albany

* Merredin
* Merredin
* Sanctuary
* Pemberton
* Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Bunbury
Serpentine
Busselton
Pingaring
Pingaring
Pingaring

Northampton

6550300041
6550300223
6720300056
6402507627
6550300143
6402506165
6402507793
6690700032
6690101913
6690101868
6402600044

6690101848

6550300017
6550300012
6402507008
6510700126
6402505070
6402507030
6680200167
6540600020
6680355916
6590500024
6590500005
6590500025
6630600091

David Watts
Clive Berryman
Paul Williams
Russell Williams
Chris Cook
Shane Schwarze
Peter Joyce
David Shephard
Warren Hann
Simone Boccia
Craig Davies
Graeme Smith

Steve Marino
Ron Krikke
Geoffrey Martin
Cliff Welsh
Dean Toovey
Bailey Hampson
Ron Randall
Mark Thomas
Paul Murray
John Buckingham
Steven Ardille
Kim Melvin
Danny Ennor

*Denotes cart user. Players must book their own carts with the pro shop.

Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Albany
Albany
Sanctuary
Bunbury
Bunbury
Augusta
Bunbury
Bunbury
Busselton

Hyden

Sanctuary
Bunbury
Serpentine
Donnybrook
Lake view Dum
Bunbury
Sanctuary
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury

Lake Yealering

Bunbury

6402506102
6402507722
6690100542
6690100238
6402505056
6680205005
6680203802
6680100162
6680204786
6680203784
6680355733

6660300013

6402507479
6680204479
6540600480
6680600088
6580600224
6680203743
6402505093
6680203744
6680203765
6680204796
6680201873
6401900030
6680200305

Eric Gossage
Tim Dowdell
Bruce Turner
Evan Sewell
lan Skalko
James Dare
Tom O'Connell
Ben Mead
Mike Kowald
James Scanlon
David Symcox
Michael Gillett

Michael Fancote
Anthony Montuolo
Neal Ivey
Andrew Stafford
Peter Skender
Schalk Coetzer
Glen Hancock
Kevin Lloyd
Brian McAlpine
Floyde Neil

Glen Ball

Colin Ashby
John Harris

* | ake view Dumbleyung
* Lake view Dumbleyung
* Hyden
* Busselton
* Albany
Lake view Dumbleyung
Nungarin
Boyup Brook
Katanning
Williams
Hyden

Williams

* Serpentine
* Serpentine
* Serpentine
* Sanctuary
Carnarvon
Tammin
Donnybrook
Donnybrook
Watheroo
Boyup Brook
Lake view Dumbleyung
Serpentine

Serpentine

18 carts

6580600114
6580600006
6660300057
6680355086
6690100206
6580600109
6402300037
6510200099
6580500021
6581300106
6660300011

6581300018

6540600023
6540600054
6540600182
6402507438
6400601192
6402600075
6680600916
6680600304
6700300010
6510200148
6580600217
6540600330
6540600400



